SpareParts Book

Macchina Dmsilver

Sezione 1

Rev. 2.0

Dmsilver

e} (alale

“

3 & o _'v
2 1 8/ 4 L >
" b e _ 15
*, SA o iy 1
47 el 4
A
R g ( %’

:
g
g

SerNo PartNo Description Quantity
1 GB889-86 Lock Nut M18*1.5 3
2 GB858-85 Washer 3
3,1 DMS.120.00.118 Blade Dmsilver 120 3
3,2 DMS.150.00.118 Blade Dmsilver 150 3
3,3 DMS.180.00.118 Blade Dmsilver 180 3
4  DMS.120.00.004 Shaft 3
5  GB1096-86 Key 8*30 3
6 FM120.00.117 Dust-Preventing Cap 3
7  GB5782-86 Bolt M10*30 17
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GB 278-89
DMS.120.00.009
DMS.120.00.010
GB 278-89
DMS.120.00.012

DMS.120.00.013

DMS.120.00.017

DMS.120.00.019
DMS.120.00.020
DMS.150.00.020
DMS.180.00.020
DMS.120.00.021
DMS.120.00.022
DMS.150.00.022

DMS.180.00.022

DMS.120.00.024

DMS.120.00.028

DMS.120.00.031

DMS.120.00.033
DMS.120.00.034
DMS.120.00.035

DMS.120.00.036

DMS.120.00.038

Bearing Holding Block
Zerk

Sleeve

Bearing

Spacer

Joint Plate

Flat Washer 10

Lock Washer 10

Nut Mo

Pulley

Lock Nut

Pulley

V-Belt Dmsilver 120
V-Belt Dmsilver 150
V-Belt Dmsilver 180
Pulley

Support DMsilver 120
Support DMsilver 150
Support DMsilver 180
Ajusting Bolt M10*80
Sliding Plate

Flat Washer 16

Lock Washer 16

Nut M16

Gear Box

Shaft Cap

Pto

Spacer

Bearing

Plastic Spacer

Wheel

Sleeve

Spacer

Lock Nut M12

Fork

Bolt

Lock Pin

Spacer

Sleeve
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52,1 DMS.120.00.052
52,2 DMS.150.00.052
52,3 DMS.180.00.052
53
54
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57
58
59,2 DMS.120.00.059
59,2 DMS.150.00.059
59,3 DMS.180.00.059
60
61
62
63
64
65

Spacer

Spacer

Spacer

Bolt M12*40

Bolt M12*130

Bolt M1o*25

Lock Nut M1o

Cotter Bin

Bin

Main Deck Dmsilver 120
Main Deck Dmsilver 150
Main Deck Dmsilver 180
Back Plate

Chain

Lock Nut M6

Chain Shaft

Bolt M6*25

Bolt M8*15

Pulley Cover DMsilver120
Pulley Cover DMsilveriso
Pulley Cover DMsilveri8o
Rod

Bolt M12*120

Hitch

Pin(Upper Hitch)

Sleeve

Tie Rod
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DMsilver_Gearbox

Description Quantity

SerNo PartNo

DMsilverGearbox

1
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